2009 Series
Solenoid Pilot Actuated Valves
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Table of Contents
2009 Series
 Technical & Operating Data 3
 How To Order 4-5
 Valve with Base  6

J = Plug-in Receptacle Assembly
3 N 000 00
How to Order
Valves
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
5
2009
SERIES
How to Order
Manifold Assembly
Example order
List in order, left to right, facing cylinder ports
Assembly kit AK0FF00002NSTD
Station 1  091BA415KN00030
Station 2  092BA425KN00030
Station 3  092BS415KN00030
Station 4  092BS415KN00030
Station 5  091BA400KO00030
  092RS115JN00000
Station 6  091BA415KN00030
  Assembled
0000AK 0 F
Electrical/Electronics
Type & Location
0 = Standard
V = For Fieldbus Electronics,
See Electronics section for ordering information
Valve Series
F = 2009 Series
J = Mark 15 Series
Number of Valve Stations
A = 1 E = 5 I  =   9 M = 13
B = 2 F = 6 J = 10 N = 14
C = 3 G = 7 K = 11 O = 15
D = 4 H = 8 L = 12 P  = 16
Valve Series & Number
of Valve Stations
Options
STD  = Standard
Port Type
N = NPTF
G = G Tap/Metric Conduit
C = G Tap/NPTF Conduit
End Plate Port Size
2 = 1/4
X = Multiple Valve Lines
F 2 N STD
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
6
2009
SERIES
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
1/8 , 1/4 NPTF or
G tap Side Ports (5)
or
1/4” Push-in
inserts  ports (5)
1/8 or 1/4
NPTF or G tap
bottom ports (5)
(Optional)
Diameter 0.21 (5.3)
(2) Mounting Holes
EAPEB
B A
PE
X
External Pilot Supply
#10-32 UNF-3B OR M5
 Pilot Exhaust Port
#10-32 UNF-3B OR M5
must not be plugged or
restricted
BA 1/2 NPTF
Conduit Port
(Pg. 13.5)C
C
D E
F